A~ Product Card 02391247100003

Baron's Food https://www.baronsfood.fi/en/chicken-leg-boneless-with-skin-ap180-220g-4kg-

N— chilled-02391247100003

Chicken leg boneless with skin ap180-220g/4kg

chilled

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Brand

Shelf life (days)
Net weight
Nutritional claim

Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Lactose
Sugar

801008
02391247100003
kg

Finland
Kariniemen

13

4000 g

free from gluten, free from
lactose, high protein

598 kJ (143 kcal)
0.2g

15¢g

9.2¢g

284¢

0.61g

0g

0g

Kariniemen Finnish boneless chicken leg with skin, from our family farms. One succulent chicken thigh cutlet weighs

about 180-220 g.

Ingredient Statement

Finnish chicken leg meat (90%), water, iodised salt, antioxidant (E331), vinegar powder.
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